english
C
o
p
yr
ig
h
t

TRAX V made of dynamic rope can be used as progression
lanyard. The  ends have stitched eyes with plastic cover and
extra webbing tape as abrasion protection. This product can
be connected to an energy absorber with a maillon.
DYNAMIC LANYARD
connect 65
Dynamic rope lanyard, must-have, improved safety item!
Fitted with catch free closure HMS screw carabiner.
Attached to the harness via a larksfoot knot.
ROPE course
45
SLINGS
SLINGS
47
Code Length Color Weight Strength Norm
SA16.30 30cm Orange 20g 22kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA16.60 60cm Black 38g 22kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA16.120 120cm Red 73g 22kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA16.180 180cm Orange 105g 22kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA16.240 240cm Green 137g 22kN EN566 - EN795B
SEWN SLING TUBULAR 16 mm
SEWN SLING TUBULAR 19 mm
Classical sewn slings made of 19mm tubular webbing.
Code Length Color Weight Strength Norm
SA.30 30cm Orange 25g 22kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA.60 60cm Black 47g 22kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA.120 120cm Red 89g 22kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA.180 180cm Orange 129g 22kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA.240 240cm Green 168g 22kN EN566 - EN795B
Express and sewn slings with 16mm tubular tape, ideal balance between the lightness of Dyneema and the robustness of a classical tape.
Code Length Color Weight Norm
SADT.60 60cm Blue 16g EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SADT.120 120cm Grey 30g EN566 - EN795B - EN354
Lightweight and compact sewn slings made of dyneema 10mm wide webbing.
Code Length Color Weight Norm
SAD10.30 30cm Red 11g EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SAD10.60 60cm Black 20g EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SAD10.120 120cm Red 38g EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SAD10.180 180cm Black 56g EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SAD10.240 240cm Red 74g EN566 - EN795B
SEWN SLING DYNEEMA 7 mm
Very light weight sewn sling made of 7mm wide dyneema webbing
SEWN SLING DYNEEMA 10 mm
Very light weight sewn sling made of 7mm wide dyneema webbing
48
Code Length Color Weight Strength Norm
SA18.30 30cm Red 26g 22kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA18.60 60cm Black 48g 22kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA18.120 120cm Red 92g 22kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA18.180 180cm Black 137g 22kN EN566 - EN795B - EN354
SA18.240 240cm Red 181g 22kN EN566 - EN795B
SEWN SLING FLAT 18 mm
Light weight sewn slings made of flat 18mm tape.
SLINGS
49